RESULTADOS PRUEBA DE CONOCIMIENTOS - TECNICOS

Apellido(s)
AGUILA AGUILA
AGUILANTE CASTRO
AGUILAR KLENNER
AGUILAR VARGAS
AGUILAR VELASQUEZ
Aguilera Loaiza
Alarcén Mancilla
ALFARO BURGOS
ALVARADO ALVAREZ
Alvarez Paredes
AMPUERO ICARTE
AMPUERO CARDENAS
Arias Garcia

ARIAS MANCILLA
ARO PAREDES
Arriagada Santana
Arriagada Zufiiga
Asencio Vargas
Ayancan Bontes
Baeza Ibafiez
Bahamonde Soto
BARREAUX LEVICOY
BARRIA ASCENCIO
Barrientos Santibafiez
Barrientos Vargas
Benavides Ulloa
BEYER TELLEZ
BOHLE SEGOVIA
Cabezas Marin
Cabrera Acevedo
Caico Gonzalez
calderon lavado

calistro valderas

Nombre

JORGE LUIS

JOSE MIGUEL
HANS EDUARDO
CYNTIA MAKARENA

JEANNETTE DEL CARMEN

Jhonathan Gastén
Julio Felipe

LAURA LORENA

JUAN CARLOS
Vanessa Beatriz
TERESITA DEL CARMEN
CHRISTIAN ALBERTO
Paulina Fernanda
PAULINA GLADIZ
MARGARITA ALICIA
SOFIA LORENA
Marcia Andrea
Jessica Paola

Rodrigo Andres
Eduardo Alex

Gaudy Alejandra
CAROLA ANDREA
JUAN ARIEL

Rocio Soledad
Cristian Mauricio
Juan Carlos

YOVANA MARGARITA
JOSE LUIS ALEJANDRO
Maria de los Angeles
Jonathan Dinny
Yenifer Alejandra
nancy paola

helia andrea

Puntaje Prueba

27
29
27
30
25
15
29
22
23
29
29
28
22
30
19
18
28
30
29
27
28
28
22
25
28
22
0
21
21
24
0
20
25




campos espinosa
CARCAMO BALCAZAR
Carcamo Ralil
carcamo velasquez
CARDENAS CARDENAS
CASTRO URIBE

cea afiazco

Cepeda Morales
Chapsal Figueroa
COFRE JARA

COFRE AGUILAR
Contreras Arabe
Contreras Diaz
contreras lgor
Delgado Oyarzo
Delgado Rios

DIAZ BARRIA

Dietz Arauz

DITZEL ZUNIGA
Duarte Alvarado
Endrussat Vallejos
Escobar Escobar
ESPINOZA CASTRO
FARFAN ROSALES
Fernandez Martinez
fica alvarez

Flores Rosas
FRANCKE YUNGE
Gangas Cardenas

garay garay

garay garay
Garces Andrade

GOMEZ VIDAL
gonzalez perez
GONZALEZ SALDIVIA

Guerrero Gallardo

GUTIERREZ CONTRERAS

ximena alejandra
HERNALDO LUCIANO
Maria Cristina
elizabeth marina
CLAUDIA ANDREA
RUTH

maria jose

Claudia Andrea

ingrid Mabel

JORDAN ANTONIO
FLORENCIA JAVIERA
Massiel Alejandra
Viviana

cindy

Pablo Ignacio

Raul Alejandro

LUIS HUMBERTO
Ethel Betsabe Valentina
KARINA DEL CARMEN
Sebastian Mauricio
Lilercy Carolina

Hans Chrisopher ,
MARCELA ALEJANDRA
SONIA FABIOLA
Héctor

nicolas enrique

Jean Francisco
CLAUDIA ANDREA
Marianela Vanessa
hernan eduardo
veronica

Elizabeth Carola
ISOLDE FIDELINA
paola denise

ANA CAROLINA
Maximiliano Sebastian
YESENIA MARIOLY

23
19
20
14

27
20
25
30
20
25
30
30
28

28

30
28
28
21

26
30
27
18
26
24
30

29
25
25
23
19

28




HERNANDEZ MIRANDA
HERNANDEZ TORO
JARA MORA
JARAMILLO PRADENAS
LAGOS VALLEJOS
LAZARO MANCILLA
LEIVA IGOR

Low Pfeng

MANCILLA DiAZ

MANSILLA ALMONACID

MANSILLA CARIMONEY
MANSILLA OVALLE
Mansilla Oyarzo
Martinez Tamayo
Mena Fuentes
MENDEZ SILVA
MILLAPEL OJEDA
Miranda Matamala
MORALES CASANOVA
MULLER VEGA

Mufoz Lincovil
Mufioz De la Maza
Navarro Cordone
navarro mancilla
NUNEZ AGUERO
Nufiez Guineo

Ojeda Agliero

OJEDA CANQUIL
OJEDA GALLARDO
Ojeda Ortega

OJEDA PAREDES
ORDONEZ NAVARRETE
OYARZO OYARZUN
Oyarzun Haro
OYARZUN RIVERA
OYARZUN VASQUEZ
PALACIOS CONTRERAS

MARIA ORFELINA
CRISTOPHER ADRIAN
EUNICE CAROLA
VICTORIA ANDREA
VIVIANA BEATRIZ
OSVALDO FELIPE
FELIPE ALEJANDRO
Antonio Martin
WENDY PAOLA
CRISTIAN FABIAN
MARIA LORENA
MICHAEL ALEJANDRO
Daniel Alejandro
Ximena Veronica
Jeannette del carmen
ROMINA ANDREA
PATRICIA JIMENA
José Sergio

ANONIO ALCIDE
RUDY MATIAS
Alexander Guillermo
Carlos Eduardo
Felipe Andrés
maribel del pilar
EVELYN ROCIO
Nicolas Robinson
Cristian Marcelo
SARA CANDELARIA

ELIZABETH DEL ROSARIO

CARMEN ADRIANA
BARBARA PAULINA
PABLO ANDRES
MARLIS

Carlos Fabian

MARIA PAZ
MARIANA DANIELA
GUILLERMO ENRIQUE

20
30
26
23
25
17
30
22

19
18
30
28
23
25
30
30
21
28
29

20

24
30
24
23
28
22

23
21
28
24
27
26
25




PAREDES LATORRE
Pegito Pacheco
PERALTA RUIZ
Peredo Faundez
PEREIRA FAURE
PEREZ MARTINEZ
PEREZ SILVA

PINO AGUILA
PONCE ACEVEDO

Ramirez Mufioz

REBOLLEDO ALMONACID

REYES ANGULO

Rivas Chacon

Rivas Faure

RIVAS RIVAS
RODRIGUEZ SANTANA
Rodriguez Torrejano
Rojas Espinoza

ROZAS MARTINEZ
RUIZ GUTIERREZ
SADE SERON

SAEZ GALLARDO

Saez Silva

Salas Barrientos

Salas Jara

San Martin Maldonado
Sanchez Espinoza
SANCHEZ GUTIERREZ
SANCHEZ PALLAHUALA
SANTANA GOMEZ
SEPULVEDA SANCHEZ
Serpa Loaiza

SOLIS SANCHEZ

soto aburto

SOTO CASTILLO

SOTO HERNANDEZ
Soto Vargas

CLAUDIO ENRIQUE
Mabel Magali

MARIA TERESA
Carolina Ibalu
MARCO ANTONIO
TABITA NOEMI
SANDRA JEANNETTE
YASNA DEL PILAR
OSCAR JOSE

Marcelo Eduardo
JORGE OSVALDO
GONZALO ANDRES
Valeria marcela
Emilio

MAURICIO ANDRES
NOLLY ESTEPHANIA
Limjaneth

Rodrigo lavier
PAMELA FABIOLA
CLAUDIO ALEJANDRO
PEDRO ALEJANDRO
MARCELO ALBERTO
Pablo Andres

Samuel Alfredo
Sandra Pamela
Soraya Pricsilla

Maria Alejandra
GABRIELA FERNANDA
EVELYN LORETO
PATRICIO DAMIAN
DISLEY MARIOLY
Jazmin Iveth

ALICIA CRISTINA
cindy hazaaneht
MARGOTH ELIZABETH
GLORIA YAQUELINE
Karina Soledad

16
29
29
26

30

27

25
28
11
28
26
28
29

16

27
20

22
24

25
20
26

25
14
25
28
21
30
29




Tabilo Sanchez
Toledo Barria
Toledo Mansilla
Toledo Velasquez
Toro Tovar

tuchie kusch

Ulloa Fernandez
Uribe Altamirano
Uribe Ojeda
VARGAS VARGAS
VARGAS VELASQUEZ
VELASQUEZ RANTUL
Velasquez Andrade
VERA MANCILLA
vera vera

Vera Zuiiga

Vergara Paredes

villarroel carrasco

VILLEGAS BUSTAMANTE

VIVANCO TEUQUIL
Yanez Navarro
Zamora Wetzel
Zapata Gonzdlez
Zufiiga Marilican
ZUNIGA ESPINA

Rodrigo Fabian
Brayan Esteban
Francisca Daniela
Claudia Denisse
Mary Luz

nora patricia
Viviana del Carmen
Luis francisco
Cristian Marcelo
BEXEN FAVIO
SOFIA VALENTINA
ALEXIS ORLANDO
Nayadet Soledad
LUIS SEBASTIAN
faviola

Francisco Alejandro
Catherine

paola yanina
KARIN VALESKA
JESSICA DE LOURDES
Ida Carola
Constanza Paz
Mdnica Viviana
Francisca Patricia
ROXANA DENICE

28

28
21
28
12
28
25
25
25
17
26

16
27
21
22
17
30
28
25
28
28
21




